MAR-11-2016 15: 28 From March 16: 29 From March 16: 29 From March 16: 29 From March 16: 20 Florida Departm Florida Departm Division of Co Electronic Filing	porations
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cov helow) on the top and bottom of	er sheet. Type the fax audit number shown all pages of the document.
(((11000005	3186 3)))
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button generate another	on your browser from this page. Doing so will
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-63	RQ
From: Account Name : A.A.ALI, CE Account Number : I2000000015 Phone : (407)298-35 Fax Number : (407)298-06	2 . 00 .
**Enter the emsil address for this busi annual report mailings. Enter onl Emsil Address:	
COR AMND/RESTATE/COF STEPHAN BACCUS	CORPORATION
Certificate of Status Certified Copy	1 0 0 0
Estimated Charge	CORPORATION 1 0 03 543.75 S43.75 CORPORATION CORPO
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Fil	
l of l	B MAR 1 2 2010 3/9/2010 9:10 AM

· Į

MAR-	11-2010 16:29 From:	· 1			To:850 617	' 6381		P.2/4
	\$ 9 60-617-6381	3/11/2010 3:	21:43 PM	PAGE	1/001	Fax	Server,	
••								
				8				
	March 11, 2010							
		D	A DEPARTMI invision of Corp		TATE			•
	STEPHAN BACCUS CORPORI 1120 BYERLY WAY ORLANDO, FL 32818	ATION ~				ľ		
	SUBJECT: STEPHAN BACCU REF: P10000019441	JS CORPORATIO	'n					
	We received your elect document has not been refax the complete doc	filed. Plea	se make t	ha foll	owing cos	ever, rrect ng co	ions and	d st.
	The current name of the your document according		as refere:	nced ab	ove. Pla	ase	correct	
	Please return your do days or your filing wa	cument, along ill be consid	with a colored aband	opy of don e d.	this leti	cer,	within	60
	If you have any quest: call (850) 245-6925.	ions concerni	ng the fi	ling of	your doo	umen	t, plea	øe
	Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist	II			000053186 410A00006			
	0							
-	PRECEIVED DHAR I AM 8: 00 RETARY OF STAFE AHASSEE, FLORIDA							
	V II ST							
	ARIASS							
	RECEIVED 2010 MAR I AM 8: 00 SECRETARY OF STATE ALEAHASSEE, FLORIDA							
	RECEIVED 2010 MAR 11 AM 8: 00 SECRETARY OF STATE ALEAHASSEE, FLORIDA	P.O BOX 6	327 – Tallahas	isce, Florid	la 32314			

MAR-11-2010 16:29 From:

P.3/4

(((H10000053186 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF



STEPHAN BACCUS CORPORATION

(Present Name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicute article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

ARTICLE I - NAME

STEPHAN BACCHUS CORPORATION

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: MARCH 8, 2010

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

- The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
- The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by

Voting group

(((H10000053186 3)))

To:	850	617	6381

P.4/4

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signed this _8TH day of MARCH _, 2010

richus

Signature

MAR-11-2010 16:29 From:

. ...

(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)

0R

(By a director if adopted by the directors)

OR

(By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)

•	
BAS	HEER BACCHUS
T	yped or printed name
	PRESIDENT
	Title

(((H10000053186 3)))